Title

Dea Ex
Machina

Dea Ex
Machina

Dea Ex
Machina

Dea Ex
Machina

Hustle
Bustle

Hustle
Bustle

Hustle
Bustle

Hustle
Bustle

Oracle of
Delphi

Oracle of
Delphi

Oracle of
Delphi

Oracle of
Delphi

Tuscan
Dawn

Tuscan
Dawn

Tuscan
Dawn

Description

Drama and evil appear before you and this
track defines them perfectly.

Drama and evil appear before you and this
track defines them perfectly.

Drama and evil appear before you and this
track defines them perfectly.

Drama and evil appear before you and this
track defines them perfectly.

Busy, busy, busy, cars and people bustling
about and passing each other by.

Busy, busy, busy, cars and people bustling
about and passing each other by.

Busy, busy, busy, cars and people bustling
about and passing each other by.

Busy, busy, busy, cars and people bustling
about and passing each other by.

A must have for anything that requires evil,
lurking, and death.

A must have for anything that requires evil,
lurking, and death.

A must have for anything that requires evil,
lurking, and death.

A must have for anything that requires evil,
lurking, and death.

The sun sets across a hillside in the Tuscan
valley and all the beauty that is in nature fills
you with joy.

The sun sets across a hillside in the Tuscan
valley and all the beauty that is in nature fills
you with joy.

The sun sets across a hillside in the Tuscan
valley and all the beauty that is in nature fills
you with joy.

Copyright Sound Ideas - All Rights Reserved

FileName

01-Dea-Ex-
Machina_Full FM2177.wav

02-Dea-Ex-
Machina_Alt FM2177.wav

03-Dea-Ex-
Machina_60_FM2177.wav

04-Dea-Ex-
Machina_30_FM2177.wav

05-Hustle-
Bustle Full FM2177.wav

06-Hustle-
Bustle Alt FM2177.wav

07-Hustle-
Bustle 60_FM2177.wav

08-Hustle-
Bustle 30 FM2177.wav

09-Oracle-of-
Delphi_Full FM2177.wav

10-Oracle-of-
Delphi_Alt FM2177.wav

11-Oracle-of-
Delphi 60 FM2177.wav

12-Oracle-of-
Delphi 30 FM2177.wav

13-Tuscan-
Dawn_Full FM2177.wav

14-Tuscan-
Dawn_Alt FM2177.wav

15-Tuscan-
Dawn 60 FM2177.wav

Keywords

Action, Adventure, Anticipating, Anxious,
Cautious, Suspense, Tension, Uneasy, Uncertain,
Dramatic, Crime, Menacing, Mystery, Ominous,
Eerie, Edgy, Thriller, Foreboding

Action, Adventure, Anticipating, Anxious,
Cautious, Suspense, Tension, Uneasy, Uncertain,
Dramatic, Crime, Menacing, Mystery, Ominous,
Eerie, Edgy, Thriller, Foreboding

Action, Adventure, Anticipating, Anxious,
Cautious, Suspense, Tension, Uneasy, Uncertain,
Dramatic, Crime, Menacing, Mystery, Ominous,
Eerie, Edgy, Thriller, Foreboding

Action, Adventure, Anticipating, Anxious,
Cautious, Suspense, Tension, Uneasy, Uncertain,
Dramatic, Crime, Menacing, Mystery, Ominous,
Eerie, Edgy, Thriller, Foreboding

Adventure, Family, Cinematic, Uplifting,
Blockbuster, Cartoon, Animated, Rousing,
Comedy, Hollywood, lighthearted, Action,
‘Whimsy, Powerful, Playful, Zany, March,
Dynamic, Bold

Adventure, Family, Cinematic, Uplifting,
Blockbuster, Cartoon, Animated, Rousing,
Comedy, Hollywood, lighthearted, Action,
Whimsy, Powerful, Playful, Zany, March,
Dynamic, Bold

Adventure, Family, Cinematic, Uplifting,
Blockbuster, Cartoon, Animated, Rousing,
Comedy, Hollywood, lighthearted, Action,
Whimsy, Powerful, Playful, Zany, March,
Dynamic, Bold

Adventure, Family, Cinematic, Uplifting,
Blockbuster, Cartoon, Animated, Rousing,
Comedy, Hollywood, lighthearted, Action,
‘Whimsy, Powerful, Playful, Zany, March,
Dynamic, Bold

Action, Adventure, Anticipating, Anxious,
Cautious, Suspense, Tension, Uneasy, Uncertain,
Dramatic, Crime, Menacing, Mystery, Ominous,
Eerie, Edgy, Thriller, Foreboding, Horror,
Cinematic

Action, Adventure, Anticipating, Anxious,
Cautious, Suspense, Tension, Uneasy, Uncertain,
Dramatic, Crime, Menacing, Mystery, Ominous,
Eerie, Edgy, Thriller, Foreboding, Horror,
Cinematic

Action, Adventure, Anticipating, Anxious,
Cautious, Suspense, Tension, Uneasy, Uncertain,
Dramatic, Crime, Menacing, Mystery, Ominous,
Eerie, Edgy, Thriller, Foreboding, Horror,
Cinematic

Action, Adventure, Anticipating, Anxious,
Cautious, Suspense, Tension, Uneasy, Uncertain,
Dramatic, Crime, Menacing, Mystery, Ominous,
Eerie, Edgy, Thriller, Foreboding, Horror,
Cinematic

Passionate, Hopeful, Wistful, Intimate, Dramatic,
Emotional, Soaring, Majestic, Powerful, Hypnotic,
Warm, Romantic, Heartfelt, Yearning, Longing,
Uplifting, Cinematic, Blockbuster, Tender

Passionate, Hopeful, Wistful, Intimate, Dramatic,
Emotional, Soaring, Majestic, Powerful, Hypnotic,
Warm, Romantic, Heartfelt, Yearning, Longing,
Uplifting, Cinematic, Blockbuster, Tender

Passionate, Hopeful, Wistful, Intimate, Dramatic,
Emotional, Soaring, Majestic, Powerful, Hypnotic,
Warm, Romantic, Heartfelt, Yearning, Longing,
Uplifting, Cinematic, Blockbuster, Tender

Media
Code

Dramatic
Themes
FM2177

Dramatic
Themes
FM2177

Dramatic
Themes
FM2177

Dramatic
Themes
FM2177

Dramatic
Themes
FM2177

Dramatic
Themes
FM2177

Dramatic
Themes
FM2177

Dramatic
Themes
FM2177

Dramatic
Themes
FM2177

Dramatic
Themes
FM2177

Dramatic
Themes
FM2177

Dramatic
Themes
FM2177

Dramatic
Themes
FM2177

Dramatic
Themes
FM2177

Dramatic
Themes
FM2177

Time

03:17

02:39

01:02

00:32

03:19

02:40

01:03

00:32

03:04

03:03

01:03

00:33

02:59

02:59

01:03

CD

FM2177

FM2177

FM2177

FM2177

FM2177

FM2177

FM2177

FM2177

FM2177

FM2177

FM2177

FM2177

FM2177

FM2177

FM2177

Track Index

1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0
6 0
7 0
8 0
9 0
10 0
1m0
12 0
13 0
14 0
15 0



Tuscan
Dawn

Deep
Waters

Deep
Waters

Deep
Waters

Deep
Waters

Aftermath

Aftermath

Aftermath

Aftermath

Prepare
for Battle

Prepare
for Battle

Prepare
for Battle

Prepare
for Battle

Waiting
for the
Beast

Waiting
for the
Beast

Waiting
for the
Beast

The sun sets across a hillside in the Tuscan
valley and all the beauty that is in nature fills
you with joy.

What is below, what is above, behind, the
murky waters hide all the dangers.

What is below, what is above, behind, the
murky waters hide all the dangers.

What is below, what is above, behind, the
murky waters hide all the dangers.

What is below, what is above, behind, the
murky waters hide all the dangers.

The tragedy has ended - be it a devastating
natural disaster or a death, and what lies
ahead with the losses endured is what this
composition displays.

The tragedy has ended - be it a devastating
natural disaster or a death, and what lies
ahead with the losses endured is what this
composition displays.

The tragedy has ended - be it a devastating
natural disaster or a death, and what lies
ahead with the losses endured is what this
composition displays.

The tragedy has ended - be it a devastating
natural disaster or a death, and what lies
ahead with the losses endured is what this
composition displays.

The battle lies just ahead and as the enemies
stare each other down a subdued anger and
lust for victory is what they are feeling.

The battle lies just ahead and as the enemies
stare each other down a subdued anger and
lust for victory is what they are feeling.

The battle lies just ahead and as the enemies
stare each other down a subdued anger and
lust for victory is what they are feeling.

The battle lies just ahead and as the enemies
stare each other down a subdued anger and
lust for victory is what they are feeling.

In this suspenseful dramatic piece what lies
ahead and the fear found inside can be felt
with every note.

In this suspenseful dramatic piece what lies
ahead and the fear found inside can be felt
with every note.

In this suspenseful dramatic piece what lies
ahead and the fear found inside can be felt
with every note.

Copyright Sound Ideas - All Rights Reserved

16-Tuscan-
Dawn_30_FM2177.wav

17-Deep-
Waters_Full FM2177.wav

18-Deep-
Waters_Alt FM2177.wav

19-Deep-
Waters 60 FM2177.wav

20-Deep-
Waters_30_FM2177.wav

21-
Aftermath Full FM2177.wav

22-
Aftermath Alt FM2177.wav

23-
Aftermath 60 FM2177.wav

24-
Aftermath 30 FM2177.wav

25-Prepare-for-
Battle Full FM2177.wav

26-Prepare-for-
Battle Alt FM2177.wav

27-Prepare-for-
Battle 60 _FM2177.wav

28-Prepare-for-
Battle 30 FM2177.wav

29-Waiting-for-the-
Beast Full FM2177.wav

30-Waiting-for-the-
Beast Alt FM2177.wav

31-Waiting-for-the-
Beast 60 _FM2177.wav

Passionate, Hopeful, Wistful, Intimate, Dramatic,
Emotional, Soaring, Majestic, Powerful, Hypnotic,
Warm, Romantic, Heartfelt, Yearning, Longing,
Uplifting, Cinematic, Blockbuster, Tender

Action, Adventure, Anticipating, Anxious,
Cautious, Suspense, Tension, Uneasy, Uncertain,
Dramatic, Crime, Menacing, Mystery, Ominous,
Eerie, Edgy, Thriller, Foreboding, Horror,
Cinematic

Action, Adventure, Anticipating, Anxious,
Cautious, Suspense, Tension, Uneasy, Uncertain,
Dramatic, Crime, Menacing, Mystery, Ominous,
Eerie, Edgy, Thriller, Foreboding, Horror,
Cinematic

Action, Adventure, Anticipating, Anxious,
Cautious, Suspense, Tension, Uneasy, Uncertain,
Dramatic, Crime, Menacing, Mystery, Ominous,
Eerie, Edgy, Thriller, Foreboding, Horror,
Cinematic

Action, Adventure, Anticipating, Anxious,
Cautious, Suspense, Tension, Uneasy, Uncertain,
Dramatic, Crime, Menacing, Mystery, Ominous,
Eerie, Edgy, Thriller, Foreboding, Horror,
Cinematic

Passionate, Hopeful, Wistful, Intimate, Dramatic,
Emotional, Soaring, Majestic, Powerful, Hypnotic,
Warm, Romantic, Heartfelt, Yearning, Longing,
Uplifting, Cinematic, Blockbuster, Tender

Passionate, Hopeful, Wistful, Intimate, Dramatic,
Emotional, Soaring, Majestic, Powerful, Hypnotic,
Warm, Romantic, Heartfelt, Yearning, Longing,
Uplifting, Cinematic, Blockbuster, Tender

Passionate, Hopeful, Wistful, Intimate, Dramatic,
Emotional, Soaring, Majestic, Powerful, Hypnotic,
Warm, Romantic, Heartfelt, Yearning, Longing,
Uplifting, Cinematic, Blockbuster, Tender

Passionate, Hopeful, Wistful, Intimate, Dramatic,
Emotional, Soaring, Majestic, Powerful, Hypnotic,
Warm, Romantic, Heartfelt, Yearning, Longing,
Uplifting, Cinematic, Blockbuster, Tender

Action, Adventure, Anticipating, Anxious,
Cautious, Suspense, Tension, Uneasy, Uncertain,
Dramatic, Crime, Menacing, Mystery, Ominous,
Eerie, Edgy, Thriller, Foreboding, War, Conflict,
Building

Action, Adventure, Anticipating, Anxious,
Cautious, Suspense, Tension, Uneasy, Uncertain,
Dramatic, Crime, Menacing, Mystery, Ominous,
Eerie, Edgy, Thriller, Foreboding, War, Conflict,
Building

Action, Adventure, Anticipating, Anxious,
Cautious, Suspense, Tension, Uneasy, Uncertain,
Dramatic, Crime, Menacing, Mystery, Ominous,
Eerie, Edgy, Thriller, Foreboding, War, Conflict,
Building

Action, Adventure, Anticipating, Anxious,
Cautious, Suspense, Tension, Uneasy, Uncertain,
Dramatic, Crime, Menacing, Mystery, Ominous,
Eerie, Edgy, Thriller, Foreboding, War, Conflict,
Building

Action, Adventure, Anticipating, Anxious,
Cautious, Suspense, Tension, Uneasy, Uncertain,
Dramatic, Crime, Menacing, Mystery, Ominous,
Eerie, Edgy, Thriller, Foreboding, War, Conflict,
Building

Action, Adventure, Anticipating, Anxious,
Cautious, Suspense, Tension, Uneasy, Uncertain,
Dramatic, Crime, Menacing, Mystery, Ominous,
Eerie, Edgy, Thriller, Foreboding, War, Conflict,
Building

Action, Adventure, Anticipating, Anxious,
Cautious, Suspense, Tension, Uneasy, Uncertain,
Dramatic, Crime, Menacing, Mystery, Ominous,
Eerie, Edgy, Thriller, Foreboding, War, Conflict,

Dramatic
Themes
FM2177

Dramatic
Themes
FM2177

Dramatic
Themes
FM2177

Dramatic
Themes
FM2177

Dramatic
Themes
FM2177

Dramatic
Themes
FM2177

Dramatic
Themes
FM2177

Dramatic
Themes
FM2177

Dramatic
Themes
FM2177

Dramatic
Themes
FM2177

Dramatic
Themes
FM2177

Dramatic
Themes
FM2177

Dramatic
Themes
FM2177

Dramatic
Themes
FM2177

Dramatic
Themes
FM2177

Dramatic
Themes
FM2177

00:33

03:16

03:16

01:03

00:32

03:12

03:12

01:03

00:33

03:19

02:40

01:03

00:32

03:27

02:48

01:03

FM2177

FM2177

FM2177

FM2177

FM2177

FM2177

FM2177

FM2177

FM2177

FM2177

FM2177

FM2177

FM2177

FM2177

FM2177

FM2177

16

17

18

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31



Waiting  In this suspenseful dramatic piece what lies
for the ahead and the fear found inside can be felt
Beast with every note.

Copyright Sound Ideas - All Rights Reserved

32-Waiting-for-the-
Beast_30_FM2177.wav

Building

Action, Adventure, Anticipating, Anxious,
Cautious, Suspense, Tension, Uneasy, Uncertain,
Dramatic, Crime, Menacing, Mystery, Ominous,
Eerie, Edgy, Thriller, Foreboding, War, Conflict,
Building

Dramatic
Themes 00:33 FM2177 32
FM2177



