Title	Description	FileName	Keywords	Media Code	Time	CD	Track	Index
Dea Ex Machina	Drama and evil appear before you and this track defines them perfectly.	01-Dea-Ex- Machina_Full_FM2177.wav	Action, Adventure, Anticipating, Anxious, Cautious, Suspense, Tension, Uneasy, Uncertain, Dramatic, Crime, Menacing, Mystery, Ominous, Eerie, Edgy, Thriller, Foreboding	Dramatic Themes FM2177	03:17	FM2177	1	0
Dea Ex Machina	Drama and evil appear before you and this track defines them perfectly.	02-Dea-Ex- Machina_Alt_FM2177.wav	Action, Adventure, Anticipating, Anxious, Cautious, Suspense, Tension, Uneasy, Uncertain, Dramatic, Crime, Menacing, Mystery, Ominous, Eerie, Edgy, Thriller, Foreboding	Dramatic Themes FM2177	02:39	FM2177	2	0
Dea Ex Machina	Drama and evil appear before you and this track defines them perfectly.	03-Dea-Ex- Machina_60_FM2177.wav	Action, Adventure, Anticipating, Anxious, Cautious, Suspense, Tension, Uneasy, Uncertain, Dramatic, Crime, Menacing, Mystery, Ominous, Eerie, Edgy, Thriller, Foreboding	Dramatic Themes FM2177	01:02	FM2177	3	0
Dea Ex Machina	Drama and evil appear before you and this track defines them perfectly.	04-Dea-Ex- Machina_30_FM2177.wav	Action, Adventure, Anticipating, Anxious, Cautious, Suspense, Tension, Uneasy, Uncertain, Dramatic, Crime, Menacing, Mystery, Ominous, Eerie, Edgy, Thriller, Foreboding	Dramatic Themes FM2177	00:32	FM2177	4	0
Hustle Bustle	Busy, busy, busy, cars and people bustling about and passing each other by.	05-Hustle- Bustle_Full_FM2177.wav	Adventure, Family, Cinematic, Uplifting, Blockbuster, Cartoon, Animated, Rousing, Comedy, Hollywood, lighthearted, Action, Whimsy, Powerful, Playful, Zany, March, Dynamic, Bold	Dramatic Themes FM2177	03:19	FM2177	5	0
Hustle Bustle	Busy, busy, busy, cars and people bustling about and passing each other by.	06-Hustle- Bustle_Alt_FM2177.wav	Adventure, Family, Cinematic, Uplifting, Blockbuster, Cartoon, Animated, Rousing, Comedy, Hollywood, lighthearted, Action, Whimsy, Powerful, Playful, Zany, March, Dynamic, Bold	Dramatic Themes FM2177	02:40	FM2177	6	0
Hustle Bustle	Busy, busy, busy, cars and people bustling about and passing each other by.	07-Hustle- Bustle_60_FM2177.wav	Adventure, Family, Cinematic, Uplifting, Blockbuster, Cartoon, Animated, Rousing, Comedy, Hollywood, lighthearted, Action, Whimsy, Powerful, Playful, Zany, March, Dynamic, Bold	Dramatic Themes FM2177	01:03	FM2177	7	0
Hustle Bustle	Busy, busy, busy, cars and people bustling about and passing each other by.	08-Hustle- Bustle_30_FM2177.wav	Adventure, Family, Cinematic, Uplifting, Blockbuster, Cartoon, Animated, Rousing, Comedy, Hollywood, lighthearted, Action, Whimsy, Powerful, Playful, Zany, March, Dynamic, Bold	Dramatic Themes FM2177	00:32	FM2177	8	0
Oracle of Delphi	A must have for anything that requires evil, lurking, and death.	09-Oracle-of- Delphi_Full_FM2177.wav	Action, Adventure, Anticipating, Anxious, Cautious, Suspense, Tension, Uneasy, Uncertain, Dramatic, Crime, Menacing, Mystery, Ominous, Eerie, Edgy, Thriller, Foreboding, Horror, Cinematic	Dramatic Themes FM2177	03:04	FM2177	9	0
Oracle of Delphi	A must have for anything that requires evil, lurking, and death.	10-Oracle-of- Delphi_Alt_FM2177.wav	Action, Adventure, Anticipating, Anxious, Cautious, Suspense, Tension, Uneasy, Uncertain, Dramatic, Crime, Menacing, Mystery, Ominous, Eerie, Edgy, Thriller, Foreboding, Horror, Cinematic	Dramatic Themes FM2177	03:03	FM2177	10	0
Oracle of Delphi	A must have for anything that requires evil, lurking, and death.	11-Oracle-of- Delphi_60_FM2177.wav	Action, Adventure, Anticipating, Anxious, Cautious, Suspense, Tension, Uneasy, Uncertain, Dramatic, Crime, Menacing, Mystery, Ominous, Eerie, Edgy, Thriller, Foreboding, Horror, Cinematic	Dramatic Themes FM2177	01:03	FM2177	11	0
Oracle of Delphi	A must have for anything that requires evil, lurking, and death.	12-Oracle-of- Delphi_30_FM2177.wav	Action, Adventure, Anticipating, Anxious, Cautious, Suspense, Tension, Uneasy, Uncertain, Dramatic, Crime, Menacing, Mystery, Ominous, Eerie, Edgy, Thriller, Foreboding, Horror, Cinematic	Dramatic Themes FM2177	00:33	FM2177	12	0
Tuscan Dawn	The sun sets across a hillside in the Tuscan valley and all the beauty that is in nature fills you with joy.	13-Tuscan- Dawn_Full_FM2177.wav	Passionate, Hopeful, Wistful, Intimate, Dramatic, Emotional, Soaring, Majestic, Powerful, Hypnotic, Warm, Romantic, Heartfelt, Yearning, Longing, Uplifting, Cinematic, Blockbuster, Tender	Dramatic Themes FM2177	02:59	FM2177	13	0
Tuscan Dawn	The sun sets across a hillside in the Tuscan valley and all the beauty that is in nature fills you with joy.	14-Tuscan- Dawn_Alt_FM2177.wav	Passionate, Hopeful, Wistful, Intimate, Dramatic, Emotional, Soaring, Majestic, Powerful, Hypnotic, Warm, Romantic, Heartfelt, Yearning, Longing, Uplifting, Cinematic, Blockbuster, Tender	Dramatic Themes FM2177	02:59	FM2177	14	0
Tuscan Dawn	The sun sets across a hillside in the Tuscan valley and all the beauty that is in nature fills you with joy.	15-Tuscan- Dawn_60_FM2177.wav	Passionate, Hopeful, Wistful, Intimate, Dramatic, Emotional, Soaring, Majestic, Powerful, Hypnotic, Warm, Romantic, Heartfelt, Yearning, Longing, Uplifting, Cinematic, Blockbuster, Tender	Dramatic Themes FM2177	01:03	FM2177	15	0

Tuscan Dawn	The sun sets across a hillside in the Tuscan valley and all the beauty that is in nature fills you with joy.	16-Tuscan- Dawn_30_FM2177.wav	Passionate, Hopeful, Wistful, Intimate, Dramatic, Emotional, Soaring, Majestic, Powerful, Hypnotic, Warm, Romantic, Heartfelt, Yearning, Longing, Uplifting, Cinematic, Blockbuster, Tender	Dramatic Themes FM2177	00:33	FM2177	16	0
Deep Waters	What is below, what is above, behind, the murky waters hide all the dangers.	17-Deep- Waters_Full_FM2177.wav	Action, Adventure, Anticipating, Anxious, Cautious, Suspense, Tension, Uneasy, Uncertain, Dramatic, Crime, Menacing, Mystery, Ominous, Eerie, Edgy, Thriller, Foreboding, Horror, Cinematic	Dramatic Themes FM2177	03:16	FM2177	17	0
Deep Waters	What is below, what is above, behind, the murky waters hide all the dangers.	18-Deep- Waters_Alt_FM2177.wav	Action, Adventure, Anticipating, Anxious, Cautious, Suspense, Tension, Uneasy, Uncertain, Dramatic, Crime, Menacing, Mystery, Ominous, Eerie, Edgy, Thriller, Foreboding, Horror, Cinematic	Dramatic Themes FM2177	03:16	FM2177	18	0
Deep Waters	What is below, what is above, behind, the murky waters hide all the dangers.	19-Deep- Waters_60_FM2177.wav	Action, Adventure, Anticipating, Anxious, Cautious, Suspense, Tension, Uneasy, Uncertain, Dramatic, Crime, Menacing, Mystery, Ominous, Eerie, Edgy, Thriller, Foreboding, Horror, Cinematic	Dramatic Themes FM2177	01:03	FM2177	19	0
Deep Waters	What is below, what is above, behind, the murky waters hide all the dangers.	20-Deep- Waters_30_FM2177.wav	Action, Adventure, Anticipating, Anxious, Cautious, Suspense, Tension, Uneasy, Uncertain, Dramatic, Crime, Menacing, Mystery, Ominous, Eerie, Edgy, Thriller, Foreboding, Horror, Cinematic	Dramatic Themes FM2177	00:32	FM2177	20	0
Aftermath	The tragedy has ended - be it a devastating natural disaster or a death, and what lies ahead with the losses endured is what this composition displays.	21- Aftermath_Full_FM2177.wav	Passionate, Hopeful, Wistful, Intimate, Dramatic, Emotional, Soaring, Majestic, Powerful, Hypnotic, Warm, Romantic, Heartfelt, Yearning, Longing, Uplifting, Cinematic, Blockbuster, Tender	Dramatic Themes FM2177	03:12	FM2177	21	0
Aftermath	The tragedy has ended - be it a devastating natural disaster or a death, and what lies ahead with the losses endured is what this composition displays.	22- Aftermath_Alt_FM2177.wav	Passionate, Hopeful, Wistful, Intimate, Dramatic, Emotional, Soaring, Majestic, Powerful, Hypnotic, Warm, Romantic, Heartfelt, Yearning, Longing, Uplifting, Cinematic, Blockbuster, Tender	Dramatic Themes FM2177	03:12	FM2177	22	0
Aftermath	The tragedy has ended - be it a devastating natural disaster or a death, and what lies ahead with the losses endured is what this composition displays.	23- Aftermath_60_FM2177.wav	Passionate, Hopeful, Wistful, Intimate, Dramatic, Emotional, Soaring, Majestic, Powerful, Hypnotic, Warm, Romantic, Heartfelt, Yearning, Longing, Uplifting, Cinematic, Blockbuster, Tender	Dramatic Themes FM2177	01:03	FM2177	23	0
Aftermath	The tragedy has ended - be it a devastating natural disaster or a death, and what lies ahead with the losses endured is what this composition displays.	24- Aftermath_30_FM2177.wav	Passionate, Hopeful, Wistful, Intimate, Dramatic, Emotional, Soaring, Majestic, Powerful, Hypnotic, Warm, Romantic, Heartfelt, Yearning, Longing, Uplifting, Cinematic, Blockbuster, Tender	Dramatic Themes FM2177	00:33	FM2177	24	0
Prepare for Battle	The battle lies just ahead and as the enemies stare each other down a subdued anger and lust for victory is what they are feeling.	25-Prepare-for- Battle_Full_FM2177.wav	Action, Adventure, Anticipating, Anxious, Cautious, Suspense, Tension, Uneasy, Uncertain, Dramatic, Crime, Menacing, Mystery, Ominous, Eerie, Edgy, Thriller, Foreboding, War, Conflict, Building	Dramatic Themes FM2177	03:19	FM2177	25	0
Prepare for Battle	The battle lies just ahead and as the enemies stare each other down a subdued anger and lust for victory is what they are feeling.	26-Prepare-for- Battle_Alt_FM2177.wav	Action, Adventure, Anticipating, Anxious, Cautious, Suspense, Tension, Uneasy, Uncertain, Dramatic, Crime, Menacing, Mystery, Ominous, Eerie, Edgy, Thriller, Foreboding, War, Conflict, Building	Dramatic Themes FM2177	02:40	FM2177	26	0
Prepare for Battle	The battle lies just ahead and as the enemies stare each other down a subdued anger and lust for victory is what they are feeling.	27-Prepare-for- Battle_60_FM2177.wav	Action, Adventure, Anticipating, Anxious, Cautious, Suspense, Tension, Uneasy, Uncertain, Dramatic, Crime, Menacing, Mystery, Ominous, Eerie, Edgy, Thriller, Foreboding, War, Conflict, Building	Dramatic Themes FM2177	01:03	FM2177	27	0
Prepare for Battle	The battle lies just ahead and as the enemies stare each other down a subdued anger and lust for victory is what they are feeling.	28-Prepare-for- Battle_30_FM2177.wav	Action, Adventure, Anticipating, Anxious, Cautious, Suspense, Tension, Uneasy, Uncertain, Dramatic, Crime, Menacing, Mystery, Ominous, Eerie, Edgy, Thriller, Foreboding, War, Conflict, Building	Dramatic Themes FM2177	00:32	FM2177	28	0
Waiting for the Beast	In this suspenseful dramatic piece what lies ahead and the fear found inside can be felt with every note.	29-Waiting-for-the- Beast_Full_FM2177.wav	Action, Adventure, Anticipating, Anxious, Cautious, Suspense, Tension, Uneasy, Uncertain, Dramatic, Crime, Menacing, Mystery, Ominous, Eerie, Edgy, Thriller, Foreboding, War, Conflict, Building	Dramatic Themes FM2177	03:27	FM2177	29	0
Waiting for the Beast	In this suspenseful dramatic piece what lies ahead and the fear found inside can be felt with every note.	30-Waiting-for-the- Beast_Alt_FM2177.wav	Action, Adventure, Anticipating, Anxious, Cautious, Suspense, Tension, Uneasy, Uncertain, Dramatic, Crime, Menacing, Mystery, Ominous, Eerie, Edgy, Thriller, Foreboding, War, Conflict, Building	Dramatic Themes FM2177	02:48	FM2177	30	0
Waiting for the Beast	In this suspenseful dramatic piece what lies ahead and the fear found inside can be felt with every note.	31-Waiting-for-the- Beast_60_FM2177.wav	Action, Adventure, Anticipating, Anxious, Cautious, Suspense, Tension, Uneasy, Uncertain, Dramatic, Crime, Menacing, Mystery, Ominous, Eerie, Edgy, Thriller, Foreboding, War, Conflict,	Dramatic Themes FM2177	01:03	FM2177	31	0

			Building					
Waiting for the Beast	In this suspenseful dramatic piece what lies ahead and the fear found inside can be felt with every note.	32-Waiting-for-the-Beast_30_FM2177.wav	Action, Adventure, Anticipating, Anxious, Cautious, Suspense, Tension, Uneasy, Uncertain, Dramatic, Crime, Menacing, Mystery, Ominous, Eerie, Edgy, Thriller, Foreboding, War, Conflict, Building	Dramatic Themes FM2177	00:33	FM2177	32	0
							0	0
							0	0